Calculator Computations

Use your calculator to make the following computations.
Invert the calculator, and it will form a word or phrase answer.
A clue is given to help you recognize each word or phrase answer.

Enjoy!

10.
11.

12.
13.

14.

15.
16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

Calculate
(160x 5)+7
456 x 81 — 1828
33624+ 6
394752 + 512
52715 -20+ 350
584831 — 123456

8% +2

12345 + 23456 — 465
7+ (50x 110)
[654321 +3 —214238]x 2
5787 +3x4
323x25+0.14

17° + 111 - 62

25% x 10— 643
70x50+9 -2

8% x 10° — 6282
279% — 480 - 16
2693 x 13+1-0.486
987654 — 984150

59 + 123.45 + 99.55

Clue Solutions
A tennis shot

A state capitol
Older pigs
Lincoln’s state
The lowest pair
Santa’s vehicle
Not hers

Say “honk, honk”
Not a profit

It rings.

Fishy organ

What Mary said to John

Word or phrase

A buzzer

Made Abe’s cabin

Not if you bowl a 300

Letters that end the month

Peanuts have it.
What he cooked

On a fire truck

Every golfer’s target




