Calculator Computations

Use your calculator to make the following computations. Invert the calculator, and it will form a word or phrase answer. A clue is given to help you recognize each word or phrase answer. Enjoy!



	Calculate	Clue	Solutions	Word or phrase
1.	$(160 \times 5) + 7$	A tennis shot		
2.	456 x 81 – 1828	A state capitol		
3.	33624 ÷ 6	Older pigs		
4.	394752 ÷ 512	Lincoln's state		
5.	52715 - 20 + 350	The lowest pair		
6.	584831 – 123456	Santa's vehicle		
7.	$8^3 + 2$	Not hers		
8.	12345 + 23456 - 465	Say "honk, honk"		
9.	7 + (50 x 110)	Not a profit		
10.	$[654321 \div 3 - 214238] \times 2$	It rings.		
11.	5787 ÷ 3 x 4	Fishy organ		
12.	323 x 25 + 0.14	What Mary said to Jo	ohn	
13.	$17^2 + 111 - 62$	A buzzer		
14.	$25^2 \times 10 - 643$	Made Abe's cabin		
15.	$70 \times 50 + 9 - 2$	Not if you bowl a 30	0	
16.	$8^2 \times 10^3 - 6282$	Letters that end the r	month	
17.	$279^2 - 480 - 16$	Peanuts have it.		
18.	2693 x 13 + 1 – 0.486	What he cooked		
19.	987654 – 984150	On a fire truck		
20.	$59^2 + 123.45 + 99.55$	Every golfer's target	:	